	Product Name: 
	acrylonitrile (AN)

	Product Code: 
	29261000
	Year:
	2008

	Total Import Volume: 
	285,244,133
	Total Import Value($): 
	550,771,693

	Total Export Volume:
	5,990,164
	Total Export Value($): 
	10,542,876

	Unit: 
	KG 
	 
	


	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	Apr.
	May
	Jun.

	Import Volume
	34,779,924
	16,195,700
	22,785,388
	34,384,599
	29,640,785
	33,212,878

	Import Value($)
	64,288,257
	29,822,313
	42,284,346
	64,592,348
	57,300,843
	65,851,335

	Export Volume
	3,997,907
	1,992,252
	5
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	7,076,348
	3,466,518
	10
	
	
	

	
	Jul.
	Aug.
	Sep.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Import Volume
	26,377,715
	17,976,313
	18,709,143
	19,886,553
	19,921,698
	11,373,437

	Import Value($)
	53,170,815
	37,188,318
	40,774,486
	41,371,964
	38,443,944
	15,682,724

	Export Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	


자료 : 중국해관통계, 씨스켐닷컴(www.cischem.com)

